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KIDNEY DISHES

250mm

SKU: 250-140-25
Categories: Open Surgery, Various Items

ZUSATZLICHE INFORMATIONEN

UNIT

TYPE
Aesculap
KLS Martin

Medicon

ZUSATZLICHE INFORMATIONEN

UNIT pcs.
TYPE Bowls
Aesculap JG506
KLS Martin 56-673-25
Medicon 47.20.25

/G506
56-673-25

47.20.25

29.01.26
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